
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
10
77
47
33
11
5

44
9

85
50
12
16
24
13

Class 
600
1000
600
600
1000
600
600
600
600R
600
600R
600
600R
600R

Name 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Nasser AL SHAIBA 
Ahmed ALMUYINI 
Surya RAJA 
Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 
Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 
Nasir SYED 
Vafi KHAN 
Sunit GONSALVES 
Kris MURPHY 
Brendan ZAAIMAN 
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 
Mohammed RAHMAN 
Saad ALSHARHAN 

Model/Engine 
CBR600RR
R1
ZX6R
R6
S1000RR
R6
YZF R6 
R6
R6
R6
CBR600RR
Daytona 675 
R6
600GSXR

Car
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki 
Yamaha
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Triumph 
Yamaha
Suzuki

Laps 
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Diff

0.615
13.020
23.509
47.836 
49.124
53.257

1:03.375
1:11.640
1:12.688
1:26.986
1:36.436
1:37.819 
1:38.050

Gap

0.615
12.405
10.489
24.327 
1.288
4.133 

10.118
8.265
1.048

14.298 
9.450
1.383
0.231

Best Tm 
1:32.382
1:32.331
1:32.051
1:32.982
1:35.997
1:35.967
1:36.801
1:37.077 
1:37.417 
1:37.749 
1:38.567
1:39.463
1:38.982
1:39.422

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18/11/2016 13:23:00 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.615

Avg. Speed 

137.499 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.051

Best Speed 

139.579

Best Lap by 

47 - Ahmed ALMUYINI 

UAE National Race Day 

5. UAE Sportbike Championship 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:59:56 

National Circuit 3.569 km 

18/11/2016 13:00 


